Personnel and Honors Committee

Ex Officio
Marie Krousel-Wood, 2013- Senior Associate Dean for Faculty | mawood@tulane. .
. Professor with tenure
M.D. present Affairs edu
Basic Science Representatives
Prasad Katakam, M.D., 2020-2023 Pharmcology bkatakam @tulane. Associate Professor with tenure
Ph.D. edu
i . . . E {@ . . .
Zachary Pursell, Ph.D. Appointed Biochemistry and Molecular Biology zoursell@tulane.e Associate Professor with tenure
2020-2023 du
Norman Kreisman, 2023 Physiology nkreism@®tulane.e Professor with tenure
Ph.D. du
Amitinder Kaur, Ph.D. Appointed Microbiology and Immunology - akaur@tulana.edu Professor with tenure
2023 TNPRC
Jeffrey Han, M.D., Ph.D.|2022-2025 | Biochemistry and Molecular Biology | jhan5@tulane.edu| Associate Professor with Tenure
Clinical Science Representatives
Jing Chen, M.D. 2020-2023 Medicine - Nephrology jchen@tulane.edu Professor with tenure
Greg Bix, M.D., Ph.D. onpngI;:)g(_:, Neurosurgery gbix@tulane.edu Professor with tenure
. @ . . .
Sean Lee, Ph.D. 2021-2024 | Pathology and Laboratory Medicine slee30 ;cjulane ed Associate Professor with tenure
Chi Dola, M.D., MPH ?g;flg(t)ii Obstetrics and Gynecology cdola@tulane.edu | Professor on the clinical track
Hongju Wu, Ph.D. 2022-2025 Medicine - Endocrinology hwu3@tulane.edu | Associate Professor with tenure
Olugbenga Akingbola, | Appointed Pediatrics cakingbo@tulane Professor on the clinical track
M.D. 2022-2025 edu
Appointed

Julie Larrieu, Ph.D.

2022-2025

Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences

jlarrie@tulane.edu

Professor on the clinical track




